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BracketFemale Grey Pre teen Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~34.0kg 4 mins 5 1

F7

F12

F13

F21

F20

Yurina Doumura
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Marjory Franco
TREE RUL BJJ

Momomi Ota
PARAESTRA GIFU

Kiara Matayoshi
TREE RUL BJJ

Dayana Ayumi
BJJ COACH JAPAN


